
PreK Kindergarten First Grade Second Grade Third Grade Fourth Grade Fifth Grade

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40 Transition Transition Transition

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30 Transition Transition Transition

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

Morning Meeting - 

live

Morning Meeting - 

live

Morning Meeting - 

liveIndependent/ Family 

Reading

Block 1 - live lesson Block 1 - live lesson Block 1 - live lesson

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Special Pops Services - 

Intervention, GT 

extension, Independent 

Reading

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Live lesson

Block 2 - live lesson Block 2 - live lesson

Break

Live lesson

Morning Meeting - 

live

Block 1 - live lesson Block 1 - live lessonBlock 1 - live lesson

Morning Meeting - 

live

Morning Meeting - 

live

Morning Meeting - 

live

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 2 - 

Science/Social 

Studies live lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Block 3 - live lesson

Block 2 - live lesson

Break

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Block 2 - live lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Core Enrichment - 

lesson

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Independent Work 

Time

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Special Pops Services - 

Intervention, GT 

extension, Independent 

Reading

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work 

Block 1 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work 

Lunch

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 2 - live lesson

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Core Enrichment - 

independent practice

Block 3 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work



PreK Kindergarten First Grade Second Grade Third Grade Fourth Grade Fifth Grade

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20 Transition Transition Transition

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

*Time for Special Pops services (PreK-2)

*Time for family outreach

Targeted Assistance Block (PreK-5)

Block 2 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Special Pops Services - 

Intervention, GT 

extension, Independent 

Reading

*Time for independet work time & assignment upload

Block 3 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Block 4 - live lesson

Block 4 - 

independent work

Block 4 - 

independent work

Block 3 - 

independent work

Block 4 - live lesson
Block 3 - small 

group, independent 

work

Block 3 - live lesson

Block 3 - live lesson

Recess Recess Recess

Block 3 - 

independent work

Block 4 - live lesson

Rest Time

Small Group & 

Independent Work

Recess

Live lesson

Block 3 - small group 

instruction, 

independent work

Recess

Teacher Open Lab 

on TEAMS (PreK-5)

Teacher Open Lab 

on TEAMS (PreK-5)

Block 4 - 

independent work

Recess

Block 3 - live lessonBlock 3 - live lesson

Teacher Open Lab 

on TEAMS (PreK-5)

Teacher Open Lab on TEAMS (PreK-5): Additional time for student questions and 

assistance

Block 4 - 

independent work

Block 4 - live lesson

Block 3 - live lesson

Recess

Block 4 - live lesson

Block 4 - 

independent work


