	PreK	Kindergarten	First Grade	Second Grade	Third Grade	Fourth Grade	Fifth Grade
7:30 7:40 7:50	Independent/ Family Reading	Morning Meeting - live					
8:00		Block 1 - live lesson					
8:10 8:20 8:30	Morning Meeting - live				Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work
8:40 8:50	Live lesson Break	Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 1 - small group instruction, independent work		Transition Block 2 - live lesson	Transition Block 2 - live lesson
9:00 9:10					Intervention, GT	Block 2 - small group instruction,	Block 2 - small group instruction,
9:20 9:30	Live lesson	Block 2 - live lesson	Block 2 - live lesson	Block 2 - live lesson	Transition	independent work Transition	independent work Transition
9:40 9:50	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson	Core Enrichment - lesson
10:00 10:10 10:20	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice	Core Enrichment - independent practice
10:30 10:40	Break	Block 2 - small group instruction,	Block 2 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 2 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 2 - Science/Social Studies live lesson		Special Pops Services - Intervention, GT
10:50 11:00	Independent Work Time				Block 2 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 3 - small group instruction, independent work	extension, Independent Reading
11:10 11:20 11:30				Lunch			

	PreK	Kindergarten	First Grade	Second Grade	Third Grade	Fourth Grade	Fifth Grade			
11:40 11:50	Recess	Block 2 - small group instruction, independent work	Block 3 - live lesson	Block 3 - live lesson	Block 3 - live lesson	Special Pops Services - Intervention, GT extension, Independent Reading	Block 3 - live lesson			
12:00 12:10	Live lesson	Block 3 - live lesson	Block 3 - independent work	Block 3 - independent work	Block 3 - small group instruction, independent work		Block 3 - small group instruction, independent work			
12:20	Small Group & Independent Work	Block 3 - small group, independent work	Block 4 - live lesson	Block 4 - live lesson	Transition	Transition	Transition			
12:30					Block 4 - live lesson	Block 4 - live lesson	Block 4 - live lesson			
12:40			Block 4 - independent work	Block 4 - independent work						
12:50					Block 4 - independent work	Block 4 - independent work	Block 4 - independent work			
1:00	Rest Time	Recess	Recess	Recess						
1:10					Recess	Recess	Recess			
1:20										
1:30										
1:40	Teacher Open Lab on TEAMS (PreK-5): Additional time for student questions and									
1:50	3) 333310106						Teacher Open Lab on TEAMS (PreK-5)			
2:00	on TEAMS (PreK-5) on TEAMS (PreK-5) on TEAMS (PreK-5)									
2:10										
2:20	Targeted Assistance Block (PreK-5)									
2:30	*Time for independet work time & assignment upload									
2:40	*Time for Special Pops services (PreK-2)									
2:50	*Time for family outreach									
3:00										